J9piQ dojg sng

J9piQ doig sng

© S.N.O.W.Bus Stop
S.N.O.W. Bus Route
' WHiterisH LAke/RIVER

% SUMMER
ROUTE

STOPS

RIDE THE
FREE BUS

THIS SUMMER

N May 28 - 30, June4 - 5,

o e DAILY JUNE 11 - SEPTEMBER 5
N SEPTEMBER 9 - 11, SEPTEMBER 16 - 18
° DOWNLOAD THE
SCHEDULE:
THIS BUS .
o
00
o
o
HELP KEEP THESE WHEELS SPINNING!
[ ]
1 BECOME A MEMBER AT
o
BIGMTNCOMMERCIAL.ORG
UP TO WHITEFISH MOUNTAIN RESORT FROM TOWN & MOUNTAIN MALL
Mountain Mall 7:45A 8:55A 10:00A 11:15A 12:30P 2:30P 3:45P 5:00P 6:30P 7:45P 9:00P
Rocky Mountain Lodge T:47A 8:57A 10:02A 11:17A 12:32P 2:32P 3:47P 5:02P 6:32P 7:47P 9:02P
Pine Lodge 7:49A 8:59A 10:04A 11:19A 12:34P 2:34P 3:49P 5:04P 6:34P 7:49P 9:04P
Spokane Avenue 7:50A 9:00A 10:05A 11:20A 12:35P 2:35P 3:50P 5:05P 6:35P 7:50P 9:05P
Depot Transit Center 7:52A 9:02A 10:07A 11:22A 12:37P 2:37P 3:52P 5:07P 6:37P 7:52P 9:07P
Good Medicine Lodge 7:55A 9:05A 10:10A 11:25A 12:40P 2:40P 3:55P 5:10P 6:40P 7:55P 9:10P
Stumptown Ice Den 7:56A 9:06A 10:11A 11:26A 12:41P 2:41P 3:56P 5:11P 6:41P 7:56P 9:11P
Lodge at Whitefish Lake 7:58A 9:08A 10:13A 11:28A 12:43P 2:43P 3:58P 5:13P 6:43P 7:58P 9:13P
Whitefish Mt. Resort Base Lodge 8:13A 9:23A 10:28A 11:43A 12:58P 2:58P 4:13P 5:28P 6:58P 8:13P 9:28P
Whitefish Mt. Resort Village 8:20A 9:30A 10:35A 11:50A 1:05P 3:05P 4:20P 5:35P 7:05P 8:20P 9:35P
DOWN TO TOWN & MOUNTAIN MALL FROM WHITEFISH MOUNTAIN RESORT
Whitefish Mt. Resort Base Lodge 8:13A 9:23A 10:28A 11:43A 12:58P 2:58P 4:13P 5:28P 6:58P 8:13P 9:28P
Whitefish Mt. Resort Village 8:20A 9:30A 10:35A 11:50A 1:05P 3:05P 4:20P 5:35P 7:05P 8:20P 9:35P
Lodge at Whitefish Lake 8:32A 9:42A 10:47A 12:02P 1:17P 3:17P 4:32P 5:47P 7:17P 8:32P 9:47P
Stumptown Ice Den 8:34A 9:44A 10:49A 12:04P 1:19P 3:19P 4:34P 5:49P 7:19P 8:34P 9:49P
Good Medicine Lodge 8:35A 9:45A 10:50A 12:05P 1:20P 3:20P 4:35P 5:50P 7:20P 8:35P 9:50P
Depot Transit Center 8:38A 9:48A 10:53A 12:08P 1:23P 3:23P 4:38P 5:53P 7:23P 8:38P 9:53P
Spokane Avenue 8:39A 9:49A 10:54A 12:09P 1:24P 3:24P 4:39P 5:54P 7:24P 8:39P 9:54P
Pine Lodge 8:40A 9:50A 10:55A 12:10P 1:25P 3:25P 4:40P 5:55P 7:25P 8:40P 9:55P
Rocky Mountain Lodge 8:41A 9:51A 10:56A 12:11P 1:26P 3:26P 4:41P 5:56P 7:26P 8:41P 9:56P
Mountain Mall 8:42A 9:52A 10:57A 12:14P 1:29P 3:29P 4:45P 6:00P 7:30P 8:45P 9:00P

Stop locations may vary slightly depending on which way the bus is headed.



